

Monroe County Road Commission

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 2016 FDR
Description: 5.36 miles of full depth reclamation and asphalt base stabilization in Ash, Bedford and Dundee Townships, Monroe County, Michigan
Location: Monroe County, Michigan
Projects(s): 2016 FDR

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
1	(08753) Tenmile Creek Excavating, LLC	\$627,420.40	0.00%	
2	(04071) Pavement Recycling Inc.	\$749,739.30	0.00%	
3	(_85001) Flex-Tech Resources	\$815,990.00	0.00%	

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Tenmile Creek Excavating, LLC		(2) Pavement Recycling Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Category: 0001 Alternate 1 - Emulsified Asphalt Stabilized Base Course									
0001	3020001	2,900	Ton	\$19.00	\$55,100.00	\$22.00	\$63,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Aggregate Base								
0002	3070200	218	Sta	\$200.00	\$43,600.00	\$205.00	\$44,690.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Trenching								
0003	8507011	70,710	Syd	\$3.25	\$229,807.50	\$4.24	\$299,810.40	\$0.00	\$0.00
	_ Full Depth Reclamation, Emulsified Asphalt Stabilized Base Course, 6 inch								
0004	8507022	219,120	Gal	\$1.80	\$394,416.00	\$1.00	\$219,120.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	_ Emulsified Asphalt								
Category 1 Totals:				\$722,923.50		\$627,420.40			
Category: 0002 Alternate 2 - Asphalt Cement Stabilized Base Course									
0005	3020001	2,900	Ton	\$19.00	\$55,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16.99	\$49,271.00
	Aggregate Base								
0006	3070200	218	Sta	\$200.00	\$43,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$43,600.00
	Trenching								
0007	8507011	70,710	Syd	\$3.25	\$229,807.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2.49	\$176,067.90
	_ Full Depth Reclamation, Asphalt Cement Stabilized Base Course, 6 inch								
0008	8507022	158,680	Gal	\$2.50	\$396,700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.03	\$480,800.40
	_ Asphalt Cement, PG 58-28								
Category 2 Totals:				\$725,207.50				\$749,739.30	
Bid Totals:						\$627,420.40		\$749,739.30	

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Flex-Tech Resources				
Description				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Total
Category: 0001 Alternate 1 - Emulsified Asphalt Stabilized Base Course								
0001	3020001	2,900	Ton	\$34.00	\$98,600.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Aggregate Base								
0002	3070200	218	Sta	\$270.00	\$58,860.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Trenching								
0003	8507011	70,710	Syd	\$4.20	\$296,982.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
_ Full Depth Reclamation, Emulsified Asphalt Stabilized Base Course, 6 inch								
0004	8507022	219,120	Gal	\$1.65	\$361,548.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
_ Emulsified Asphalt								
Category 1 Totals:					\$815,990.00			
Category: 0002 Alternate 2 - Asphalt Cement Stabilized Base Course								
0005	3020001	2,900	Ton	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Aggregate Base								
0006	3070200	218	Sta	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Trenching								
0007	8507011	70,710	Syd	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
_ Full Depth Reclamation, Asphalt Cement Stabilized Base Course, 6 inch								
0008	8507022	158,680	Gal	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
_ Asphalt Cement, PG 58-28								
Category 2 Totals:					\$0.00			
Bid Totals:					\$815,990.00			